www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
BEULUX
The YT07 is a base extrusion used to create an elegant pendant that’s constructed from high
quality anodize aluminum. For best presentation results, it is recommended for applications with
direct lighting only or direct/indirect lighting solutions.
Product Detail:
Material:
Color:

www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
BEULUX
Ordering Code: YT07 + Tapelight + Accessories
YT07 – DL – F – L200 IP00 CT35 – EC – MCM
Extrusion Lens Tapelight End Cap Mounting
YT07 CL – Clear Lens
SL – Satined Lens
DL - Drop Lens
V – Vienna L90 – 90 lm/ft
L180 – 180 lm/ft
L270 – 270 lm/ft
L400 – 400 lm/ft
RGB - RGB
TW - Tunable White
IP00 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
EC – End Cap
ECD – End Cap
for Drop Lens
MCM–
Mounting Clip
LC – Linear
Connector
90C – 90°
Connector
CS – Cable
Suspension Kit
IP66 CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT40 - 4000K
F – Florence L200 – 200 lm/ft
L360 – 360 lm/ft
L500 – 500 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
RGB - RGB
RGBW - RGBW
TW - Tunable White
IP00
IP65
N/A
A – Athens L240 – 240 lm/ft
L460 – 460 lm/ft
L680 – 680 lm/ft
IP00
IP66
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
P – Paris L500 – 564 lm/ft IP20 CT24 - 2400K
CT27 - 2700K
CT30 - 3000K
CT35 - 3500K
CT40 - 4000K
Ordering Code Template: YT07 + Tapelight + Accessories
Extrusion Lens TL Line Lumen Output IP CCT End Cap Mounting
YT07 | Direct-Indirect Pendant Extrusion
www.Beulux.com 408-661-2367 Mar-2020
BEULUX
Accessories
YT07-EC YT07-ECD ZZ99-MCM ZZ99-LC ZZ99-LC90 ZZ99-CS
End Cap End Cap for
Drop Lens